2024 Winter Game Schedule

Baskethall 10B
REVISED: 12/19/2023
Date Time Location Team Vs Team

Friday, January 5, 2024 6:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Pollard Vs 10B Geter
7:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Shows Vs 10B Gore

Saturday, January 6, 2024 10:00 AM Bremen CT 2 10B Terrell Vs 10B Parker
11:00 AM Bremen CT 2 10B Gore Vs 10B Pollard

12:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Geter VS 10B Shows

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 6:00 PM Bremen CT 1 10B Gore VS 10B Terrell
7:00 PM Bremen CT 1 10B Shows S 10B Parker

Saturday, January 13, 2024 10:00 AM Bremen CT 2 10B Pollard VS 10B Shows
11:00 AM Bremen CT 2 10B Geter Vs 10B Terrell

12:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Parker Vs 10B Gore

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 6:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Parker Vs 10B Geter
7:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Terrell Vs 10B Pollard
Saturday, January 20, 2024 10:00 AM Bremen CT 2 10B Pollard Vs 10B Parker
11:00 AM Bremen CT 2 10B Geter Vs 10B Gore

12:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Shows Vs 10B Terrell
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 6:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Geter 'S 10B Pollard
7:00 PM Bremen CT 2 10B Parker Vs 10B Shows

Friday, January 26, 2024 7:00 PM Bremen CT 1 10B Terrell Vs 10B Gore
Saturday, January 27, 2024 10:00 AM Bremen CT 2 10B Parker Vs 10B Terrell
11:00 AM Bremen CT 2 10B Gore VS 10B Pollard

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 6:00 PM Bremen CT 1 10B Parker VS 10B Geter
7:00 PM Bremen CT 1 10B Pollard Vs 10B Shows

Saturday, February 3, 2024 12:00 PM Bremen CT 1 10B Terrell S 10B Geter
1:00 PM Bremen CT 1 10B Gore Vs 10B Shows




